



The Residences at The St. Regis Deer Valley | Snow Park **RESIDENCE 2050**

Page 1 of 2



Information herein, although deemed reliable, is subject to change and is not guaranteed. All Snow Park Residences are unfurnished. Concepts for furnishings and finishes are provided as a representation for planning purposes. A SRDV Partners, LLC project. The Residences at The St. Regis Deer Valley are not owned, developed or sold by Marriott International, Inc. or their affiliates. SRDV Partners, LLC uses the St. Regis® trademarks and trade names under a license from Marriott International, Inc. This is not an offer to soll or, not is any offer or solicitation of differs to buy, nor solicitation of othere prohibited by law. The statements set forth herein are summary in nature and should not be relied upon. A prospective purchaser should refer to the entire set of documents provided by SRDV Partners, LLC and should seek complete legal advice in connection therewith. 仓







The Residences at The St. Regis Deer Valley | Snow Park **RESIDENCE 2050**

Page 2 of 2



Information herein, although deemed reliable, is subject to change and is not guaranteed. All Snow Park Residences are unfurnished. Concepts for furnishings and finishes are provided as a representation for planning purposes. A SRDV Partners, LLC project. The Residences at The SL Regis Deer Valley are not owned, developed or sold by Marriott International, Inc. or their affiliates. SRDV Partners, LLC uses the SL Regis@ trademarks and trade names under a license from Marriott International, Inc. This is not an offer to sell or solicitation of offers to buy, nor is any offer or solicitation made where prohibited by law. The statements set forth herein are summary in nature and should not be relied upon. A prospective purchaser should refer to the entire set of documents provided by SRDV Partners, LLC and should seek complete legal advice in connection therewith. 仓